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Michael Buck 
Sustainable Forestry Representative 
National Association of State Foresters 
Hall of States 
444 North Capitol Street, NW, Suite 540 
Washington, DC  20001 
Phone: 808-259-8946 
Email: mbuck@hawaii.rr.com 
 
Faith Campbell 
Senior Policy Representative 
The Nature Conservancy 
4245 North Fairfax Drive 
Arlington, VA  22203 
Phone: 703-841-4881 
Email: fcampbell@tnc.org 
 
Allegra Cangelosi 
Senior Policy Analyst, Director 
Environmental Projects 
Northeast Midwest Institute 
50 F Street, NW, STE 950 
Washington, DC  20001 
Phone: 202-544-5200, x4007 
Fax: 202-544-0043 
Email: acangelo@nemw.org 
 
Keith Douce 
Co-Director, Center for Invasive Species and 
Ecosystem Health 
Professor of Entomology 
University of Georgia 
P.O. Box 748 
Tifton, GA 31793 
Phone: 229-386-3298 
Email: Kdouce@uga.edu 
 
Donald A. Eggen, Ph.D. 
Forest Health Manager 
Pennsylvania Dept. of Conservation & 
Natural Resources 
Bureau of Forestry 
Division of Forest Pest Management 
208 Airport Dr., 2nd Floor 
Middletown, PA  17057-5027 
Phone: 717-948-3941 
Fax: 717-948-3957 
Email: deggen@state.pa.us 

Bob Ehart 
Public Policy Director 
NASDA 
1156 15th St. NW, Suite 1020 
Washington, DC  20005-1711 
Phone: 202-296-9680, x214 
Fax:  202-296-9686 
Email:  bob@nasda.org 
 
Jodie Ellis 
Exotic Insects Education Coordinator 
Purdue University 
Department of Entomology, 131 Smith Hall 
901 West State Street 
West Lafayette, IN  47907 
Phone: 765-494-0822 
Email:  ellisj@purdue.edu 
 
Ann Gibbs 
State Horticulturist 
Maine Department of Agriculture 
28 State House Station 
Augusta ME  04333 
Phone: 207-287-3891 
Fax: 207-624-5025 
Email: ann.gibbs@maine.gov 
 
Bernard Hubbard 
Past President  
Society of American Foresters 
215 W Ave D 
Newberry, MI 49868 
Phone: 906-293-5627 
Email: forestmeister@sbcglobal.net 
 
Frank Lowenstein 
Director, Forest Health Program 
The Nature Conservancy 
Tatkon House 
404 LeGeyt Road 
Sheffield, MA  01257 
Phone: 413-446-9009 (cell) 
Skype address: Frankforestman 
Email: flowenstein@tnc.org 
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Robert Mangold (USFS Liaison) 
Director, Forest Health Protection 
USDA Forest Service  
RPC-7 
1601 N Kent Street 
Arlington, VA 22209 
Phone:  703-605-5340 
Fax:  703-605-5353 
Email:  rmangold@fs.fed.us 
 
Joe McCarthy 
Senior City Forester 
Asian Longhorned Beetle Project Manager 
Department of Streets and Sanitation, City of 
Chicago Bureau of Forestry  
2334 S. Ashland 
Chicago, Illinois 60608 
Phone: 312-746-5254 
Fax: 312-746-4726 
Email: jmccarthy@cityofchicago.org 
 
Rita Neznek 
Vice President for Public Affairs 
American Forest Foundation 
1111 Nineteenth Street NW, Suite 780 
Washington, DC 20036 
Phone: 202-463-2594 
Fax: 202- 463-2461  
Email: rneznek@forestfoundation.org 
 
Scott Pfister (APHIS Liaison) 
Director of Forest Pests, USDA APHIS PPQ 
4700 River Road 
Riverdale, MD 20737 
Phone:  301-734-7338 
Fax:  301-734-8724 
Email:  scott.e.pfister@aphis.usda.gov  
 
Ken Rauscher 
Past President, National Plant Board 
c/o Michigan Dept. of Agriculture 
PO Box 30017  
Lansing, MI 489090 
Phone: 517-373-9746 
Email: rauscherk@michigan.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Craig Regelbrugge 
Vice President, Government Relations and 
Research 
American Nursery & Landscape Association 
1000 Vermont Avenue, NW, Suite 300 
Washington, DC  20005 
Phone: 202-741-4851 
Fax: 202-789-1893 
Email: cregelbrugge@anla.org 
 
Lin Schmale 
Senior Director of Government Relations 
Society of American Florists 
1601 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA  22314 
Phone: 703-838-5232 
Fax:  703-836-8705 
Email: lschmale@safnow.org  
 
John Peter Thompson 
Consulting Representative 
ANLA 
4400 Old Crain Highway 
Upper Marlboro, MD  20772 
Phone: 301-440-8404 
Fax: 301-937-8034 
Email: ipetrus@msn.com 
 
Phyllis Windle 
6100 Westchester Park, Apt 905 
College Park, MD 20740 
Phone: 202-331-5440 
Fax: 301-345-8516 
Email: pnwindle@gmail.com
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Facilitators 
Paul De Morgan 
Senior Mediator 
RESOLVE 
2071 North 1450 East 
Logan, UT  84341 
Phone: 503-490-5999 or 435-750-7075 
Fax:  435-750-8998 
Email: pdemorgan@resolv.org 
 
Debbie Lee 
Program Associate 
RESOLVE 
1255 23rd St., NW Suite 875 
Washington, DC 20037 
Phone: 202-965-6381 
Fax: 202-338-1264 
Email: dlee@resolv.org 
 
Beth Weaver 
Program Associate 
RESOLVE 
1255 23rd St., NW Suite 875 
Washington, DC 20037 
Phone: 202-965-6211 
Fax: 202-338-1264 
Email: bweaver@resolv.org 
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